In
te
rco
m
s
607
Certain items on this page may incur a delivery charge
INTERCOMS
Code
AIPHONE  (B.C. Technology) (2 Year Warranty)
LEM master to sub open voice intercom
AUDIO INTERCOM
915-0272 LEM-1 Master 1 call, open voice intercom (6V dc PSU required)
915-0024 LEM-3 Master 3 call, open voice intercom (6V dc PSU required)
915-0274 LEM-1DL Master 1 call with lock release button, open voice intercom (12V dc PSU required)
915-0276 LE-A Standard sub, open voice intercom
DOOR STATIONS
915-0138 LE-D Plastic surface door station, open voice intercom
915-0278 AMP-LE-F Stainless Steel flush mount door station with back box & button, open voice intercom
915-0279 AMP-LE-S Stainless Steel surface mount door station with back box & button, open voice intercom
POWER SUPPLIES
922-0053 PS-6D PSU, 6V dc 300mA
922-0002 PS-12S PSU, 12V dc 1.5 Amp
NEM master to sub intercom (expandable to 120 subs)
914-0289 NEM-10A/C Master to sub intercom - 10 way
927-0964 NEM-20A/C Master to sub intercom - 20 way
915-1096 NEM-30A/C Master to sub intercom - 30 way
915-1099 NEM-40A/C Master to sub intercom - 40 way
915-0962 NA-A/STS Surface mounted Stainless Steel vandal resistant sub-station
915-0830 NA-A/STF Flush mounted Stainless Steel vandal resistant sub-station
912-0187 NA-A Desk/wall mounted sub-station
928-0828 NB-L Ceiling mounted sub-station

915-0271 TD-12H Master handset 12 call (PSU required)
915-0273 TD-24H Master handset 24 call (PSU required)
DOOR STATIONS
915-0020 IF-DA Surface mount, audio door station, with brown plastic cover
915-0277 S/IE-DC(S) Surface mount Stainless Steel, audio door station & back box (S/IF-DA)
915-0275 DE-UR Door station adaptor for TD-H
POWER SUPPLY & ACCESSORY
922-0002 PS-12S PSU, 12V 1.5 Amp dc & 12V 1 Amp ac
915-0280 RY-AC Relay for external device
TD-H DRAWINGLEM DIAGRAM NEM-20A/C
77167 Sound Communication 578-616  31/3/08  13:17  Page 607
608
Certain items on this page may incur a delivery charge
INTERCOMS (continued)
TC-M internal telephone-type intercom (2 masters to 100 subs)
913-0527 TC-10M 10 call master station
913-0695 TC-20G 20 add-on selector (expander)
915-1042 TC-20M 20 call master station
915-1176 TC-40G 40 add-on selector (expander)
915-1177 TC-40GS 40 add-on selector (expander) with additional expander connector
915-0724 TB-SE Sub-station (telephone handset)
915-1178 TB-SE-AMP Amplifier for TB-SE handset
915-0277 S/IEDC(S) Stainless Steel surface mount audio door station
915-0969 S/IEDC(F) Stainless Steel flush mount audio door station